
 

Date Time Topic Teacher(s) 

Mon 26th February 3:30 - 4:30pm Key Area 2 - Transport across membranes Mr Shafat 

Mon 5th March 3:30 - 4:30pm Key Area 3 - DNA & production of proteins Mr Shafat 

Mon 12th March 3:30 - 4:30pm Key Area 4 - Proteins (including enzymes) Mr Shafat 

Mon 19th March 3:30 - 4:30pm Key Area 5 - Genetic engineering Mr Shafat 

Mon 9th April 3:30 - 4:30pm Key Area 6 - Respiration Mr Shafat 

Mon 16th April 3:30 – 4:30pm Tbc Mr Shafat 

 

Date Time Topic Teacher(s) 

Tues 27th February 
or  
Thurs 1st March  

3:30 – 4:30pm 
Key Area 6 – Evolution, Natural selection & 
Speciation 

Miss Grant 

Tues 6th March 
 or 
Thurs 8th March 

3:30 – 4:30pm 
Key Area 5 – Fertilisers & pesticides and their 
effects on the environment 

Miss Grant 

 

Date Time Topic Teacher(s) 

Tues 20th March 
or 
Thurs 22nd March 

3:30 – 4:30pm Key Area 4 - Inheritance & Genetics Miss Grant 

Tues 10th April  
or 
Thurs 12th April  

3:30 – 4:30pm Key Area 7 - Absorption of materials Miss Grant 

  

Date Time Teacher(s) 

Tues 13th March 3:30pm – 4:30pm Miss Grant 

Thurs 16th March 3:30pm – 4:30pm Miss Grant 

Tues 17th April 3:30pm – 4:30pm Miss Grant 

Thurs 19th April 3:30pm – 4:30pm Miss Grant 

 

There will also be after sessions  

on Monday 23rd, Tuesday 24th and 

Thursday 26th April where you will 

be able to work on Past Papers  

or get further support on any  

part of the course. 

you need a bit more help with. 


